
e.294

N o. AZ I 4 489 / 2023 - ACK (4) OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
GOVT. AYURVEDA COLLEGE

I(ANNUR. PARIYARAM.
DATED 061L1.12023
Phone No :0497 2800167
E-mail : nrincioalgacknr(dgmail.com

Web site : www.gacl<.kerala,gov.in

Tender No. :05/23-24

TENDER NOTICE

Sealed Tenders are invited for the Supply of Minor equipments for Government
Ayurveda College, Kannur, Pariyaram for the financial year 2023-2024.

Tenders should be superscribed as "Tenders for the Supply of Minor equipments
for Government Ayurveda College, Kannur, Pariyaram for ZO23-24" and addressed to
the Principal, Government Ayurveda College, Kannur, Pariyaram. Last date of receipt of
sealed Tenders to this office is 22/72/2023 at 03:00 PM. Late Tenders will not be

accepted. Tenderswillbeopenedat03:30PMon22/72/2023 inthepresenceofsuchof
the Tenderers or their authorized representatives, who may be present at that time.

1) Various Firms
2) The Superintendent of Government Presses, Thiruvananthapuram [with C/L).
3) The Director ofPublic Relations, Thiruvananthapuram [with C/LJ.
4J Notice Board [College & Hospital].

Intending Tenderers may on application to the Principal, Government Ayurveda
College, Kannur, Pariyaram to obtain the requisite tender forms on which Tenders should -
be submitted. Application for the Tender form should be accompanied by a cash
remittance of Rs. 1,700/- + l9o/o GST, Total Rs. 2,006/- original GST chalan for Rs.306/-
should be produced for the purchase of tender form. Postal charge of Rs.50/- should be
added if the forms needed by post. The price fixed for a form/set of forms is not
refundable under any circumstances. The tender forms are not transferable. Sale of
Tender forms will be started at 1,1:00 AM on 08/12 /2023 and will be closed at 03:00 PM
on21/12/2023. Demand Dra_ft, Cheques, Postal order etc. will not be accepted towards
the cost of forms nor will be the forms be sent per VPP. Duplicate tender form if requested
will be issued at Rs. 850/- + 18% GST, total Rs. 1,,0031-. Original GST chalan for Rs.153/-
should be produced for the purchase of tender form. Postal charge Rs.50/- should be 

..
added if the forms needed by post. A preliminary agreement as per Appendix XVII on :i
Kerala Stamp paper worth Rs.200/- together with an EMD of 1% of the total ar4ount .'
quoted (minimum Rs.1,500/-J should be attached with the Tender form by way of
Demand Draft/Postal Order. Principal has the right to accept or reject the Tender without
further notice. If Govt. have declared public holiday on22/12/2023 tender will be-opened
at 03:30 PM on the next working day. Further details can be had from the College office
during the office rime. 

SDh ft
To PROFESSORIN CHARGE OF

PRINCIPAL



No.AZ /448e /2023 / AcK (6)

Cost ofTender Forms

E.M.D.

Date & time of starting
Sale of Tender forms

Date & time of ending sale of
Tender forms

Last date of receipt of filled up
Tender forms

Estimate Cost

The Director,
Public Relations Department,
Thiruvananthapuram (With C/L)

Window Notice

Ayurveda Medical Education Department
Tender No. :05/23-24

For the supply of Minor equipments to the various departments of
Government Ayurveda College,

Kannur, Pariyaram during 2023 -24

Rs. 2,006/- (Rs.1,700 + 18olo GSTI

1% (Minimum Rs. 1,500/-)

0B/72/2023,11:00 AM

21./L2/2023,3:00 PM

22/12/2023,03:00PM

: Rs. 3,00,000/-

&nnrfi-
PRINCIPAL

To

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
GOVT. AYURVEDA COLLEGE

KANNUR, PARIYARAM,
Phone No :0497 2800L67

E-mail : principal gacknr@email.com
Web site : www.sack.kerala. sov. in

Dated : 06/11./2023.



vt-'b7L

nil(d,',{12 / 4 4 89 /2 O 2 3/GO c0,c0,[3 ] (,)ru.6D())3(d€flG GO,CCgd
g"jlndnulac gilorp o,c{oJcPrauo

0,q[)3rd. olral()Jcoo

orlqrorl: O6/\V2O23
Gol)c6ltd : 0497 2800167

p - OOOIOd : orincipalgacknr@gnrail,com

OOj6fX"6) 6)fiU Q* 
: www.gack.kerala.gov.in

G(d"scrnirnnxrd : 05/23 -24

B d "€lc mf ol o rrujo

e,m)ed oru6ndosqd cOCIi8dGrxc G8,c8gslou oiloLlu ota,3;r3o,EilGerot"€o" 2023 - 2024
ord"srorurjcsosrcoruaJoccu oosmd g"ro,c6mc'nud ojlroroomo odq)Amolni sBLGrx4 Grd"scnu3o,ud

asflril4Aoo,cgg80nA. L.i'ITdnu'l'flcu0, oru6ndoo(d' GDo)AdGoc Go,ccgs', o,q[)ed, olrdlorcoo 
"Orm

oibnmjmlpnflri cd"scnu" (UDC)()"s6o6mo". Gd"scnLl o,ruo'lnl o4oorD" "oo. co([)ed€oo
€o,csgeslcel€o" 2023-2024 ord"c((,Iol(Ild ooqmd gorom6msBud olkooomo oerqlSfin(t,)lmagg

Grd"ercru" "orlTi Go6xo,irsAolo]oro'loo6mo. ;3o1,ti,l4 c(d"scnu8o,rd 22/12/2023-$i oooo,lG{IDtao

03:00 q6mldo" g8ndJ Eo,ccgs' orc.nlsulnd eLcsl4'loloerono. oooo,l€ojs8m rid.€lcnuAo,rd

oul1o,6'l€o3rmog. crd"scoli oc6n'ltnloro3osEolc, onoro3os L.,ro'lmluio,SAGSEcuc nucnDluJorolod

cd.€lcou8,e,rd 22/12/2o2a-fii 6loolorflcflD{?o 03:30-m" o8o€o8mrutccotlol€oAo. Gd"gcmi
Eoocoooilorld oler l,zoo7- {0[o] + rB% si"oflub'1, oD6lo, 2,006l- oed. (cJ(d"scrni Enocoo GOrxuaJ

o8gg fluocorms8ud rorong3ers m1."g1ou".s1 on6096m"q3flcn0loo 306,/- 6eor Gras+r5)olslmod orercrd

cd"emflU Eollcoo ocdIBAm fluscotroto- oncgoccoSrffioc6m) Goocoo tulotcpilod plcloocrd

oflelccolc6rsc,fro bol- oAoJ cnuro,qccotl q6nilc.Jcdnxd oacollot"c€o6rnoc6m-, Gd.gcnf coocoorolofp
rxler mkol'lorx3o 6Jo'l€oerAo roilo'143 mrodo,como3oc6m". cd"etcrnl qoQcocpAos Eolo'leer66"

scpcqimopJ. ord"acrnf €oflsq3o,g3os rx]od,flm pe Ecillmrod crilcmp os/tz/to23-m" ocoiloer
11:00 06rD'l 03())(ud (sBo0Gl€oamcD8o, 2l/12/2023 -m" ooola,lG0n{ao 03:00 q6nil80"

Gnonucmloo8rmoAsc6m". 6)-0186l", cdcq}lod 6^jc(d0u(d, ruIacrSd Lnxcotrfl oAssrrlolo nullo,oloo3rmoH.
Gol]ca8o,rd o]'1."r'1."i. ropaol ranco.xo.r"oo3rmorg. mg,2jc6o[iGor]ca8o,ud rorgorualerae,kod gso/- + la%

sl"0flu"sl o0oo, 1,003/- oeoroj"o6r" era'loer3rmrocom". (Gd"scori Goflcoo {B@ouaJslgg m.}.0rorm8Brd

oaBEAos nl."g1ou".s1 GE€os6rB" qA6xc0oiloo 153/- o3or cns+f aolslmod oeflnd Gd.sctni Gnocoo

OCOBAm fiU0())(UIo)" onCgrdC8606m(0)c6mJ .le0'1,fl'14 Ord"gCnU'lGmCOSCrflo G06x0,ils3(0ro)l()) OqCOTOo

oa8,aJ8os l% fDloo iGtxJollo ("6por3o o,aofi,rooi 1,500 oSor) 2ool- o3ol()8os oSlcojLoffirilod

Lorcnqja "g)Loloq(p3o 
fluod,i{lca5}6rBoc6m". cd"eflnu3o,rd flu11o,o]oo3occmc, dlomlosr3ocsmc

ggg GBula,crdo LJndflu'l,flcglm3emccoflo'leer3o. ogloos;ler8o o,co6mflrdcod 22/12/2023
-m" ourdoercd Gmruu-l'l [.r6xic"i6o36,olco6rndlrud roras3ruro 1.ror"1oroil G]oruo 3.30 m" ord.etcou3eud
ror3ooersrmrurocofloloer3r. o,3sXood ol'lrxoffird co,ccAu'6^Jc"olnulod nllrmSo lagrornl fiuo())trBElod
cnola)c(x8moc6m".

ft-
oqlo,rdroncol: 0LolCollm pnd-

ljlndaularud
tl oi'lru'IL-r fiuocolmsBud €6)'

2J flueL"r6rB", oru. Lorpfiu: ol6Arxmfio.46o (rorgo3eu e,oro" mrooloo).
3l "lmjld olcu"Erdflf ruoloo,"srd, ruilo3ormrmr;Aoo (GOoAo, e,tuto" mronlool.
4l Gmcslrni c6rucrdoli (Go,ccgef s cOUa8"rLol)

&>t
q" etC"n'



mmd 
"a2 / 4489/20 23,/(soc0,c0, (5 J

od"scmi (xlpr

nilo rur 1aor.;o

oJ0,fd,ii:

m(). cD(})adsoc 66,c8gsf

["iodfiu'l,fl cEil0 tp 0rroJceloro

6,q[}S(d, orGl0Jc6o

G"oc6nd mrx(d I 0497 2800167
p-6rotuloi: nct lgacknr@gmail.com

OfU6fU"OOfiU0 : www.gack.kerala. gov.in

orlqrorl : 06/11/2023

: GZ.2,006/- [oe. 1,700 + rA% m1"goutl)
: 1% [o,Ao6rom(Uil,500/- oed]

ollrderulc cmcslnu'

GOo)A rd eoo ooil,16ood nllop cjcnu CI6,A,rf

Gd"acodmnxd : 05/23-24

L"i nd nu'],fl c rd, o o 6nd o o(P cD ()A rd c oG s o, cG g s", 0, q[) e rd, 
"r 

01 40.)c o o

2O2 3 - 2 4 rxdosorufl Ger6o" o,q[}lrd oruondoarld oD(n,Ad€oo €o,ccgesloer

ojlollul ore,3a:go,g1cs€o" GDomJoccu ooomrd golo,o6rn6BUd

olkor osm o odqr3mof mo6rxmdd

concoo o'1(od,fl m (UDooGl60Am

rotlqrot'laot3o, fluo0J()|o
I o8/12/2023, OCOjl6)pr 1l:00 S6nil

GoI]coo oilod,fl m oaotfiucriloo8m
orlqrmlcor3o, flu o())0tlo

2l/12/ 2023, 00()&lEtTD{no 03:00 s6m1

deo'llifl4 Grd"eicfiuSe,rd null0,oloo8m : 22/12/2o23,000&[G{Ifloo 03:00 o6m1

GEOm)Cm rOrlq,rrorlaol3o, ou4{u()lo

(BDS&,(od (0)a8, : c3. 3,00,000/-

3>u ft'

ruotoo,"std,
rgileer" olcer"undrnl rur1a:crdg"eroqd,

oloAfl oflo.lloo, [raoq86x o,ofiD" fluoo]oo)

lAIdffiacD-




